
Utility Rate Increase Reminder 
This is a reminder of the utility rate increases that have already been approved and went into effect 
on January 1st, 2018. A new sewer rate increase has been added for January 1, 2024. 
 
Water Rates: 

 RESIDENTIAL BUSINESS SCHOOL 
Date Increase New Rate Increase New Rate Increase New Rate 

Jan 1, 2017 $0.90 $45.90 $0.94 $47.94 $0.94 $47.94 
Jan 1, 2018 $0.92 $46.82 $0.96 $48.90 $0.96 $48.90 
Jan 1, 2019 $0.94 $47.76 $0.98 $49.88 $0.98 $49.88 
Jan 1, 2020 $0.96 $48.72 $1.00 $50.88 $1.00 $50.88 
Jan 1, 2021 $0.97 $49.69 $1.02 $51.90 $1.02 $51.90 

Sewer Rates: 
 RESIDENTIAL BUSINESS SCHOOL 

Date Increase New Rate Increase New Rate Increase New Rate 
Feb 1, 2017 $3.28 $40.00 $4.14 $48.00 $4.10 $50.00 
Jan 1, 2018 $5.00 $45.00 $5.00 $53.00 $5.00 $55.00 
Jan 1, 2019 $5.00 $50.00 $5.00 $58.00 $5.00 $60.00 
Jan 1, 2020 $1.00 $51.00 $1.00 $59.00 $1.00 $61.00 
Jan 1, 2021 $1.00 $52.00 $1.00 $60.00 $1.00 $62.00 
Jan 1, 2024 $5.00 $57.00 $5.00 $65.00 $5.00 $67.00 

Dump Rates: 
 RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT 

Date Increase New Rate Increase New Rate 
Jan 1, 2017 $0.32 $16.32 $0.44 $22.44 
Jan 1, 2018 $0.33 $16.65 $0.45 $22.89 
Jan 1, 2019 $0.33 $16.98 $0.46 $23.35 
Jan 1, 2020 $0.34 $17.32 $0.47 $23.82 
Jan 1, 2021 $0.35 $17.67 $0.48 $24.30 

 
 RESIDENT 

BUSINESS 
NON-RES. 
BUSINESS 

SCHOOL RATE 

Date Increase New Rate Increase New Rate Increase New Rate 
Jan 1, 2017 $0.50 $25.50 $0.60 $30.60 $0.64 $32.64 
Jan 1, 2018 $0.51 $26.01 $0.61 $31.21 $0.65 $33.29 
Jan 1, 2019 $0.52 $26.53 $0.62 $31.83 $0.67 $33.96 
Jan 1, 2020 $0.53 $27.06 $0.64 $32.47 $0.68 $34.64 
Jan 1, 2021 $0.54 $27.60 $0.65 $33.12 $0.69 $35.33 
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